Individual Results: Western Ontario Regional - Jul 16, 2016

Rank Last Name

First
Name

Category: OVER 40
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Kloostra David
Mertes Donnie
Gatt Jeff
Hagan Rob

McClement Jason

Crispin Donald
simmons  greg
Lucas Michael

Robertson Craig

Category: OVER 45

1
2
3
4
5
6

Johnston  Brad
Whelan Owen
Carter Mike
Darling Warren
Gallant Guy
Kuepfer Larry

Category: OVER 50
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Baker Steve
Waldron  Andy
Dery Alain
Donati Derrick

Category: OVER 55

1

Hawkes David

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1
2

Viegas Monica

Delaney

Jennifer

Penalty |

Department Team Name Status
North Perth Fire Service North Perth Fire Service
Bruce Power Bruce Power
Ingersoll Fire Department
HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT -

HFD Fitmen
HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT -

HFD Fitmen
HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT -

HFD Fitmen
Bruce Power Bruce Power Hammer
Oakville Fire Department
Perth East Fire Department P.erth. East Fire Department - Milverton

FireFit Team
Darlington Nuclear
Gander Fire Rescue
Perth East Fire Department P_erth_ East Fire Department - Milverton

FireFit Team
Clearview Fire Department Clearview Fire Department
North River & District Fire Brigade
Howick Township Fire
Deptartment Target
London Fire & Rescue

: : Oakville Fire Department - Oakville

Oakville Fire Department Fire Team Levitt-Safety
North Huron Fire Dept.
Burlington Fire & Rescue
Richmond Hill Fire and
Emergency Services
Darlington Nuclear
Clarington Fire Department DNF

Bye or

Results  \viidcard

01:54:53 BYE
01:54:88 WC
02:03:99 WC

02:11:95 WC
02:15:04 WC

02:24:53 WC

02:27:59 WC
02:35:48 WC

03:27:64 WC

01:22:70 WC
01:54:21 WC

02:20:24 BYE

02:26:01 WC
03:06:79 WC

03:10:43 WC

01:56:94 BYE
02:02:52 WC

02:28:79 WC
02:37:40 WC

01:57:29 WC

04:12:27 WC
00:00:00
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