## Individual Results: Western Ontario Regional - Jul 16, 2016

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Kloostra	David	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service		01:54:53	BYE
2	Mertes	Donnie	Bruce Power	Bruce Power		01:54:88	WC
3	Gatt	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department			02:03:99	WC
4	Hagan	Rob	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT - HFD Fitmen		02:11:95	WC
5	McClement	Jason	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT - HFD Fitmen		02:15:04	WC
6	Crispin	Donald	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT - HFD Fitmen		02:24:53	WC
7	simmons	greg	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Hammer	02:27:59	WC
8	Lucas	Michael	Oakville Fire Department			02:35:48	WC
9	Robertson	Craig	Perth East Fire Department	Perth East Fire Department - Milverton FireFit Team		03:27:64	WC
Category: OVER 45							
1	Johnston	Brad	Darlington Nuclear			01:22:70	WC
2	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue			01:54:21	WC
3	Carter	Mike	Perth East Fire Department	Perth East Fire Department - Milverton FireFit Team		02:20:24	BYE
4	Darling	Warren	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department		02:26:01	WC
5	Gallant	Guy	North River & District Fire Brigade			03:06:79	WC
6	Kuepfer	Larry	Howick Township Fire Deptartment		Target	03:10:43	WC
Category: OVER 50							
1	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue			01:56:94	BYE
2	Waldron	Andy	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department - Oakville Fire Team Levitt-Safety		02:02:52	WC
3	Dery	Alain	North Huron Fire Dept.			02:28:79	WC
4	Donati	Derrick	Burlington Fire & Rescue			02:37:40	WC
Category: OVER 55							
1	Hawkes	David	Richmond Hill Fire and Emergency Services			01:57:29	WC
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1	Viegas	Monica	Darlington Nuclear			04:12:27	WC
2	Delaney	Jennifer	Clarington Fire Department		DNF	00:00:00	